ANV32A62ASE
1
This product conforms to Anvo-Systems Dresden specifications
May, 2019
Document Control Nr. 048 Rev 1.0
Anvo-Systems Dresden
FEATURES
• Two-Wire Serial Interface

ANV32A62ASE
Anvo-Systems Dresden
Ordering Information
Lead Finish
Blank = 100% Sn (Matte Tin)
Clock Rate
1 = 1MHz
Temperature Range
E = Extended (-40°C to 105°C)
Package
S = SOIC 8 pin 150mil
Power Supply
A = 3.0V … 3.6V
Interface
2 = I²C compatible
Density
6 = 64k
Version
A = initial
Store Type
2 = PowerStore
Memory Type
3 = serial nvSRAM
ANV  3  2  A  6  2  A  S  E  1  _